

GR-1/2019

Present : S. Subba ; UID No. W.B.01041, JM 2nd Court, Dinhata in charge of JM, Dinhata

Order No. 20;

Dt. 22-09-2022

Today the date is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Received a non execution report of the WA so issued against the accused Manik Sen from ASI Ajay Basfore duly forwarded by I/C Dinhata P.S. with a prayer for further time.

Ld regular PO has been transferred.

Perused the report and the prayer is allowed. Issue reminder.

To **13-01-2023** for E/R of W/A.

B.C. II to comply.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.