

GR 01 of of 2019

Present : Sri P. Bose; UID No. WB00906, JM, Dinhata

Order No. 31

Dt. 22-11-2024

Today is fixed for evidence A/C .

Sole accused person on c/b is present by filing hazira.

Ld.APP(P) is present.

Despite order no compliance is made.

BC- II is directed to comply previous order .

To **20.03.2024** for evidence A/C .

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

